
 
OFFICE OF THE PURCHASING AGENT 

CITY OF KNOXVILLE, TENNESSEE 
 

BID TABULATION FORM 
 
 

DATE: October 1, 2021 TITLE: Aerial Ladder Testing 

DEPARTMENT: Knoxville Fire Department  

 
BIDDERS Ladder Quint Teleboom Tiller Load Test Delivery 

 
Mistras Group 

 
$850 

 
$850 

 
$700 

 
$850 

 
$50 

 
January 2022 

Consolidated Fleet Services, Inc 
(dba CFS Inspections) 

 
$950 

 
$950 

 
$950 

 
$1200 

 
Included 

November 10, 
2021 

 
Diversified Inspections/ITL Inc 

 
$525 

 
$525 

 
$525 

 
$525 

 
Included 

30-90 Days 

 
American Test Center 

 
$700 

 
$700 

 
$700 

 
$700 

 
$100 

 
January 31, 2022 

       

       

       

       

 
I CERTIFY THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND ACCURATE TABULATION OF THE PROPOSALS THAT WERE RECEIVED ____Karisa Scott__ October 1, 2021____________ 


